Suspension Report 2023-2024 School year

IN-SCHOOL SUSPENSIONS (number of st

udents)

Aug/September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

Jume

Total

Alcohol

Violence W/Physical Injury

Violence W/O Physical Injury

Drugs or Controlled Substances

Dangerous Weapon-Handgun

Dangerous Weapon-Shotgun

Dangerous Weapon-Rifle

Dangerous Weapon-Multiple

Dangerous Weapon-Firearm Other

Dangerous Weapon-Other

Other Reason

Tobacco
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TOTAL IN-SCHOOL
SUSPENSIONS

5 (0)

8)

(15)

9)

(1)

(21)

(19)

(19)

(34)

(16)

5 [(152)

Note: Total number in

parenthesis is previous year's total

OUT-OF-SCHOOL SUSPE

NSIONS (numb:

er of students)

Aug / Sep

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

Total

Alcohol

Violence W/Physical Injury

1 Turner

Violence W/O Physical Injury

1 Turner

Drugs or Controlled Substances

Dangerous Weapon-Handgun

Dangerous Weapon-Shotgun

Dangerous Weapon-Rifle

Dangerous Weapon-Multiple

Dangerous Weapon-Firearm Other

Dangerous Weapon-Other

Other Reason

Tobacco
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TOTAL OUT-OF-SCHOOL
SUSPENSIONS

()]

(4

4

(6)

(6)

(6)

(10)

(4

0)

3 (50)

Note: Total number in

parenthesis is previous year's total

BUS SUSPENSIONS

(# OF STUDENTS)

September

October

November December

January

February

March

April

May

June

Total

Bus Service Suspensions

1 Wegner

TOTAL BUS SUSPENSIONS
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